8100 PVC
SINGLE HUNG
IMPACT
TDI-957 -
EMK 11/12/15
 SHEET DESCRIPTION:
 DRAWN BY:  DATE:
 DWG #:  REV.:

6. ALL FRAMES AND VENTS FULLY WELDED. SMALL JOINT SEAM SEALANT
    USED AT FIXED MEETING RAIL AND JAMB.
7. SERIES / MODEL DESIGNATION SH-8100.
8. THE DESIGNATION X AND O STAND FOR THE FOLLOWING:
    X = OPERABLE SASH, O = FIXED SASH
9. SECTION CALLOUTS APPLY TO ALL ELEVATIONS IN A SIMILAR
      LOCATION.
10. WEEP SLOTS = 1/4" x 1-1/4" LOCATED 4" FROM BOTH ENDS.
          TABLE OF CONTENTS
GENERAL NOTES & ELEVATIONS.....1
GLAZING DETAILS...............................2
SECTION VIEWS & ALT. FRAME........3
EXTRUSIONS & B.O.M.........................4
ANCHOR SCHEDULE & NOTES..........5
INSTALLATION DETAILS.....................6
MODEL 8100 SYSTEMS 6 AND 8
SINGLE HUNG - LARGE MISSILE IMPACT
A
A
BB
C
C
C
6
D
6
9/29/2016
8100 PVC
SINGLE HUNG
IMPACT
TDI-957 -
EMK 11/12/15
 SHEET DESCRIPTION:
 DRAWN BY:  DATE:
 DWG #:  REV.:
 SCALE:
1:1
SHEET
2 OF 6
 D
A
T
E
:
 B
Y
:
 D
E
S
C
R
IP
T
IO
N
:
 N
O
.:
R
E
V
IS
IO
N
S
LUCAS A. TURNER, P.E.
TX PE # 115094
1239 JABARA AVE.
NORTH PORT, FL 34288
PH. 941-380-1574
1900 SW 44TH AVE.